N
U
C
L
E
IC
 A
C

SUBHT-GS Gel Scoop for SUBHT
SUB-LEAD Replacement High Voltage Leads
SUB-SG Silicone Gasket, 1 meter
SUB-BRP Buffer Recirculation Ports–2 pcs
SUB-FC External Adjustable Casting Unit
PP24 Mini-Peristaltic Pump, see page 142
SUBHT High Throughput Submarine
Accessories and Replacement Parts
SUBHT Casting Gates
The included casting gates conven-
iently and efficiently seal the running
tray without the hassles of using tape.
SUBHT Compatible Combs
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Volume in 5 mm
(mm) (mm) Deep Well (µl)
SUB15-C1-10 10 1 12.8 64
SUB15-C1.5-10 10 1.5 12.8 96
SUB15-C2-10 10 2 12.8 128
SUB15-C1-16MC 16* 1 6.4 32
SUB15-C1.5-16MC 16* 1.5 6.4 48
SUB15-C2-16MC 16* 2 6.4 64
SUB15-C1-20 20 1 5.9 29
SUB15-C1.5-20 20 1.5 5.9 43
SUB15-C2-20 20 2 5.9 58
SUB15-C1-25 25 1 3.5 17
SUB15-C1.5-25 25 1.5 3.5 25
SUB15-C2-25 25 2 3.5 34
SUB15-C1-30MC 30* 1 2.5 12
SUB15-C1.5-30MC 30* 1.5 2.5 18
SUB15-C2-30MC 30* 2 2.5 24
SUBHT-LID
Optional External,
Adjustable Casting Unit
The flexibility of the SUB-FC offers a